Date

Lightning Quick Super Singles

Home

Away

21/11/2016
28/11/2016
5/12/2016

12/12/2016
19/12/2016
16/01/2017
23/01/2017
30/01/2017
6/02/2016

13/02/2017
27/02/2017
6/03/2016

13/03/2017
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Karl Lange
Andrew Calabro
Scott Kopriva
Phill Aird

Aiden Stafford
Andrew Saltmarsh
Troy Rudling
Robbie Jackway
Troy Rudling
Lochie O'Reilly
Andrew Johnson
Corey Rhodes
Phill Aird

Scott Kopriva
Danny Quach
Robbie Jackway
Danny Quach
Corey Rhodes
Karl Lange
Andrew Saltmarsh
Aiden Stafford
Jono Jenkins
Troy Rudling
Jono Jenkins
Terry Adams
Corey Rhodes

To be played by
27/11/2016
4/12/2016
11/12/2016
18/12/2016
25/12/2016
22/01/2017
29/01/2017
5/02/2017
12/02/2017
19/02/2017
5/03/2017
12/03/2017
19/03/2017




